

Membership & League Registration Form (2021)

C.T.A. USE ONLY		
Date Received		
Correct Fee Included		

LEAGUE REGISTRATION DEADLINE: April 30, 2021

Complete one form per person (copy as needed) and mail check along with form to:

CTA, P.O. Box 3002, Coeur d'Alene, Idaho 83816-3002

1. Contact Informa			2. Join As
Name			
Name of Guardian (For Juniors)			☐ RETURNING CTA MEMBER
Mailing Address			ADULT LEAGUE (Ages 18+)
City	ST	ZIP	Adult Regular (\$35.00) Adult Substitute (\$15.00)
Home Phone	Work/Cell		HEAD-2-HEAD
Date of Birth//			(Cancelled in 2021 due to lack
Email			of participation)
			JUNIOR LEAGUE (Ages 12 - 17) DO NOT SEND MONEY
C.T.A. 8 7 6 5 RANKING	4 3 2 1	- USTA - OTHER	REGISTRATION ONLY
(Circle) Novice Interme	diate Advanced OR	- RANKING UNKNOWN	Junior Regular (\$35.00) Junior Substitute (\$27.00)
(ense) Novice intermediate ytavarious	(Attend ranking clinic)	()	
Cancel CTA membership & remove	e me from the mailing list.	Scholarships are available	JUNIOR LEAGUE Online Signup and Payment Information will
Check here if you will need a subs	titute for 3 or more weeks.	should Junior League fees be a hardship - please	be emailed in the upcoming weeks!
SPECIAL REQUESTS: Teammates, Carpools, etc. (Juniors: Family Requests only):	attach a request.	
			-
<u>3. League Voluntee</u>	er Positions	<u>4. CTA Volu</u>	nteer Opportunities
ADULT LEAGUE (Please check below volunteer positions. Captains must ha		(Indicate Interest)	
Team Captain	ive email access.)	☐ All purpose CTA \	/olunteer
☐ Team Co-Captain		☐ End of Season BB	Q
JUNIOR LEAGUE (Parents and/or gua		☐ Summer Smash	
for the following volunteer positions. Team Coordinator	I raining is available.)	Facilities Issues / 0	City Liaison
Help with Junior League Activitie	es	☐ Website Maintena	ance
<u>5. Release of Liabil</u>	<u>ity and Medic</u>	al Consent	
ALL ADULT	MEMBERS OR GUARDIANS	FOR MINORS MUST SIGN	THIS RELEASE.
acceptance of my application, I (for my heirs, exec	utors, representatives, administrators an	d assignees) do hereby waive, releas	y and damage to me personally. In consideration of the se and agree to hold harmless the Coeur d'Alene Tennis
participation in, and return from events of the Coeur	d'Alene Tennis Association. I acknowledge	e that tennis can be a difficult test of	ims for damages and/or liability arising from my travel to, my physical fitness, that I am physically fit and that I have
	whatever conditions are necessary to pres	erve my life, limb, or well being. For an	ncy medical care prescribed by a duly licensed doctor of ny registrants that are minors, I, as the registrant's parent or
		• •	R JUNIOR LEAGUE DIRECTORS.
		Б.	
PRIMARY ADULT OR PARENT/GUARD			